Allievi

Junior

Enrico
Luca
Sara
Chiara
Giorgia
Linda
Lorenzo
Elia
Mirko
Teodros
Matilde
Stefano

Pilati
Prandi
Saskisa
Leonardo
Giacomo
Nabacino
Odorizzi

Baroni
Nicole

Cavagna
Rensi
Modena
Ignazzito
Borsatti
Palumbo
Naidon
Campestrini
Tomasi
Decarli
Andreatti
Anesi

Lorenzo
Gabriele
Battistoni
Calliari
Bona
Michele
Francesco

Michele
Damaggio

Atletica Trento

Atletica Valli di Non e Sole
Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro
Lagarina Crus Team
Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro
Atletica Clarina

GS Valsugana Trentino

GS Valsugana Trentino
Atletica Trento

Atletica Trento

Atletica Clarina

Atletica Clarina

Atletica Valli di Non e Sole
Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro
Atletica Alto Garda e Ledro
Us Quercia Trentingrana
Lagarina Crus Team
Lagarina Crus Team
Atletica Valli di Non e Sole

Lagarina Crus Team
Atletica Trento

7042
6261
6258
5946
5387
5367
5074
4883
4753
4635
4539
4332

9846
7147
7312
6102
5703
5674
5464

4506
4408



